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6.3.2 Audited statement of account highlighting the financial support
to teachers to attend conferences/workshops for the year 2022-23




Administrative Expenses
Misc Expenses

Security Service Charges
Tea Snacks Expenses
Telephone Charges

Broad band charges

Staff Medical Expenses

Tntal'

Schedule : 9

University & Acadamic Expenses
Admission Expenses

Books and Note books scholoarships
Cetificate Expenses .
Consultancy honorium

E journals

E books

Freeship

Journals

Nss Camp Activity Expenses

NGO Sponsored project Expenses
Printing and stationery

postage and courier

Research Seed Money

Student Scholarship

Students Note Book Expenses
Students Welfare

Symposium Expenses

Training Expenses

Transport Scholarship

workshop and conference

25,407.00
315,510.00
37.349.00
477,113.70
1,998.,068.00
1,779,145.00

4,632,592.70

8,665.00
2,694,000.00
496,900.00
3,926,000.00
157,575.00
162,250.00
225,000.00
338,350.00
59,975.00
69,000,000.00
4,198,560.00
2,378,500.00
7,000,000.00
2,230,000.00
2,917,796.00
1,900,368.00
1,317,939.00

4,303,294.00
19,500,000.00
1,491,511.00
124,306,683.00
For KALYANASUNDARAM & Co.,
Chartered Accountants,
irm No. 16765
_ Ao
CA.K. VISAHAN,B.Com F.CA.,
Mem. No: 213548
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