

PONNAIYAH RAMAJAYAM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (PRIST)

Declared as DEEMED-TO-BE-UNIVERSITY U/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956

6.3.2 Audited statement of account highlighting the financial support to teachers to attend conferences/workshops for the year 2022-23

19,500,000.00

1,491,511.00

124,306,683.00

-	- 1
/	4

chedule:8

Administrative Expenses				
Misc Expenses				25,407.00
Security Service Charges				315,510.00
Tea Snacks Expenses				37,349.00
Telephone Charges				477,113.70
Broad band charges		1 4 3 E		1,998,068.00
Staff Medical Expenses				1,779,145.00
Starr Medicar Expenses			17	

Total 4,632,592.70

Schedule: 9

Transport Scholarship

workshop and conference

Schedule: 9		
University & Acadamic Expenses		0.665.00
Admission Expenses		8,665.00
Books and Note books scholoarships		2,694,000.00
Cetificate Expenses		496,900.00
Consultancy honorium		3,926,000.00
E journals		157,575.00
E books		162,250.00
Freeship		225,000.00
Journals		338,350.00
Nss Camp Activity Expenses		59,975.00
NGO Sponsored project Expenses		69,000,000.00
Printing and stationery		4,198,560.00
postage and courier		2,378,500.00
•		7,000,000.00
Research Seed Money		2,230,000.00
Student Scholarship		2,917,796.00
Students Note Book Expenses		1,900,368.00
Students Welfare		1,317,939.00
Symposium Expenses		
Training Expenses		4,303,294.00

Total



For KALYANASUNDARAM & Co., Chartered Accountants, Firm No. 1676S

CA. K. VISAHAN, B. Com, F. C.A., Mem. No: 213548.

Ponnaivah Ramajayam Institute
Science & Technology (PRIS 1)
Science & Technology (PRIS 1)
(Institution Deemed to be University
(Institution Deemed to be Univer